
Intersport Eybl Sommerlaufcup 2012

2. Lauf 10 km

Läufer im Ziel: 103

Rang StNr Name Vorname Verein Mail JG Kl KlRg Zeit min/km Punkte

1 165 Maukner Mag. Lukas 0 mag.maukner@chello.at 1981 MHK 1 00:33:22,69 03:20,3 100,00

2 174 Rauth Romed LCC Wien romed.rauth@gmx.at 1978 MHK 2 00:34:10,85 03:25,1 99,03

3 170 Mialle Pierrick LG-Wien by Intersport Eybl pike4807@gmail.com 1980 MHK 3 00:34:12,81 03:25,3 98,06

4 198 Stitz Andreas LV Falsche Hasen 0 1967 M40 1 00:34:13,86 03:25,4 97,09

5 200 Neudorfer Manfred 0 di.neudorfer@gmail.com 1974 MHK 4 00:34:39,39 03:27,9 96,12

6 195 Norbert Busl LV Marswiese norbert.busl@gmx.at 1963 M40 2 00:34:42,87 03:28,3 95,15

7 194 Pogac Jürgen LG-Wien by Intersport Eybl 0 1973 MHK 5 00:34:46,77 03:28,7 94,18

8 153 Friedler Clemens Vegan.at clemensfriedler@gmx.net 1985 MHK 6 00:35:09,86 03:31,0 93,21

9 185 Reininger Markus Free Eagle Fun Racing Teammarkus.reininger@drei.at 1972 M40 3 00:35:44,38 03:34,4 92,24

10 261 Glaser Robert ULC Klosterneuburg RR 0 1968 M40 4 00:35:51,68 03:35,2 91,26

11 182 Breyer Philipp 0 philipp.breyer@chello.at 1985 MHK 7 00:36:24,40 03:38,4 90,29

12 108 Laznicka Peter LG-Wien by Intersport Eybl peter.laznicka@allianz.at 1955 M50 1 00:36:32,12 03:39,2 89,32

13 121 Fürnkranz Werner LC Wienerwaldsee fuernkranz.suw@aon.at 1970 M40 5 00:36:34,23 03:39,4 88,35

14 116 Spreitzer Thomas 0 numerobis111@hotmail.com 1963 M40 6 00:37:21,92 03:44,2 87,38

15 154 Monsberger DI Udo 0 udo@monsberger.at 1977 MHK 8 00:37:32,49 03:45,2 86,41

16 252 Hahn Andreas Tri-team.at 0 1962 M50 2 00:37:39,76 03:46,0 85,44

17 119 Pucher Andreas 0 0 1977 MHK 9 00:37:44,15 03:46,4 84,47

18 196 Grasser Imanuel 0 0 1984 MHK 10 00:37:53,16 03:47,3 83,50

19 169 Moedrit Felix 0 fmoedrit@gmail.com 1976 MHK 11 00:38:13,57 03:49,4 82,53

20 256 Stadlmann Günther 0 guenther.stadlmann@gmx.at 1976 MHK 12 00:38:33,52 03:51,4 81,56

21 301 Fehlhaber Thomas 0 minifuzzi@chello.at 1970 M40 7 00:38:41,66 03:52,2 80,59

22 183 Lohsmann Maximilian 0 lohsmann@gmx.at 1980 MHK 13 00:38:45,14 03:52,5 79,62

23 187 Bayer Karl 0 bike-charlg-81@yahoo.de 1981 MHK 14 00:38:53,35 03:53,3 78,65

24 160 Engelhardt Christian 0 geordi.ce@gmail.com 1980 MHK 15 00:39:33,95 03:57,4 77,68

25 94 Gisch Wolfgang LTC Seewinkel ara.podersdorf@aon.at 1968 M40 8 00:39:34,59 03:57,5 76,71

26 253 Einfalt Gaby Tri-team.at 0 1967 W40 1 00:39:35,73 03:57,6 75,74

27 255 Ponzer Roman 0 roman.ponzer@wien.gv.at 1973 MHK 16 00:40:14,08 04:01,4 74,76

28 260 Igler Reinhard ULC Klosterneuburg RR 0 1968 M40 9 00:40:17,21 04:01,7 73,79

29 110 Berndonner Josef LC Cafe Haferl josef.berndonner@gmx.net 1959 M50 3 00:40:19,19 04:01,9 72,82

30 177 Trencsanyi Ludwig 0 0 1973 MHK 17 00:40:22,61 04:02,3 71,85

31 140 Kemp Stephen 0 0 1961 M50 4 00:40:42,03 04:04,2 70,88

32 143 Stumpf Walter Turbo Schnecken walter.stump@chello.at 1968 M40 10 00:40:50,71 04:05,1 69,91

33 251 Peleska Alexander Tri-team.at alex.peleska@aon.at 1976 MHK 18 00:40:51,94 04:05,2 68,94

34 180 Womak Helmut WSV hehe1@aon.at 1960 M50 5 00:41:05,45 04:06,5 67,97

35 191 Lehner Robert Union Pottenstein robert.lehner@gmx.at 1970 M40 11 00:41:08,44 04:06,8 67,00

36 136 Krenn Dr. Jürgen SAC juergen.krenn@gmail.com 1975 MHK 19 00:41:35,42 04:09,5 66,03

37 113 Stauber Mag. Eva run for guga evastauber@a1.net 1977 WHK 1 00:42:05,24 04:12,5 65,06

38 166 Klapil Michael LG-Wien by Intersport Eybl 0 1958 M50 6 00:42:11,55 04:13,2 64,09

39 133 Mayerhofer Christian MLG Sparkasse christian.mayerhofer@chello.at 1977 MHK 20 00:42:12,81 04:13,3 63,12

40 139 Kern Roland 0 Roland.Kern@aon.at 1967 M40 12 00:42:20,69 04:14,1 62,15

41 123 Liebert Regina LG-Wien by Intersport Eybl liebert@schaedlingsbekaempfung.at 1968 W40 2 00:42:28,19 04:14,8 61,18

42 126 Haber Dr. Gottfried 0 office@haber.at 1972 M40 13 00:42:35,74 04:15,6 60,21

43 141 Weissenbök Roland ULC Klosterneuburg RR roland.weissenboek@pmcc-consulting.com1973 MHK 21 00:42:55,71 04:17,6 59,24

44 157 Feiner Maria ASKÖ Sparkasse Hainfeld maria400@gmx.at 1964 W40 3 00:43:23,74 04:20,4 58,26

45 184 Dötzl Harald 0 harald.doetzl@chello.at 1970 M40 14 00:43:35,82 04:21,6 57,29

46 178 Hatschek Roland 0 0 1966 M40 15 00:43:59,33 04:23,9 56,32

47 112 Runda Christian Vegan Runners vegan@gmx.at 1975 MHK 22 00:44:00,09 04:24,0 55,35

48 190 Neuwirth Gerhard Turbo Schnecken 0 1974 MHK 23 00:44:01,43 04:24,1 54,38

49 192 Wirgler Sonja ULC Klosterneuburg RR sowi@gmx.at 1975 WHK 2 00:44:10,93 04:25,1 53,41

50 259 Hammer Utmar 0 otmar.hammer@verbund.at 1967 M40 16 00:44:32,51 04:27,3 52,44

51 471 Hallwirth Mmag. Oliver 0 Oliver.Hallwirth@oeh-wu.at 1974 MHK 24 00:44:50,96 04:29,1 51,47

52 149 Cech Walter SV Finanz walterrr@gmx.at 1965 M40 17 00:44:59,95 04:30,0 50,50

53 254 Orazco Martinez Joel 0 misajo@gmx.at 1969 M40 18 00:45:17,75 04:31,8 49,53

54 137 Kaniewska Malwina Szakale Balut Lodz kaniewskamalwina@gmail.com 1988 WHK 3 00:45:22,21 04:32,2 48,56

55 197 Steiner Gerald 0 gerald.steiner1967@gmail.com 1967 M40 19 00:45:35,56 04:33,6 47,59

56 151 Wellan Gabriele 0 gabriele.wellan@aon.at 1960 W50 1 00:46:00,26 04:36,0 46,62

57 158 Gruber Jürgen 0 juergengruber@gmx.at 1974 MHK 25 00:46:02,32 04:36,2 45,65

58 199 Bartsch Fabian 0 0 1985 MHK 26 00:46:06,15 04:36,6 44,68

59 173 Fellner Leopold lc cafe hafrerl aon.914799221@aon.at 1951 M60 1 00:46:23,86 04:38,4 43,71

60 125 Riedl Christoph ORF Laufsport mail@christophriedl.at 1978 MHK 27 00:46:43,27 04:40,3 42,74

61 193 Scheichelbauer Horst LCC Wien hors_scheichelbauer@yahoo.com 1978 MHK 28 00:47:07,90 04:42,8 41,76

62 145 vlcek Franz ösv-Freunde des Laufsports 0 1948 M60 2 00:47:15,78 04:43,6 40,79

63 176 Binder Roman 0 roman.binder@shimadzu.eu.com 1973 MHK 29 00:48:26,54 04:50,7 39,82

64 148 Biegl Manfred 0 m.biegl@rewe-br.at 1963 M40 20 00:48:29,92 04:51,0 38,85

65 163 Kirnberger Eva 0 Evak01@gmx.at 1971 W40 4 00:49:00,05 04:54,0 37,88

66 156 Preihs Josef LV Falsche Hasen prastra@web.de 1951 M60 3 00:49:01,06 04:54,1 36,91



Intersport Eybl Sommerlaufcup 2012

2. Lauf 10 km

Läufer im Ziel: 103

Rang StNr Name Vorname Verein Mail JG Kl KlRg Zeit min/km Punkte

67 150 Vozi- Kolbinger Michael LC Gwichthoitn michael.vozi-kolbinger@aon.at 1969 M40 21 00:49:23,28 04:56,3 35,94

68 175 Pichler DI Christof 0 c.pichler@ic-group.org 1963 M40 22 00:49:29,06 04:56,9 34,97

69 181 Hofbauer Alexander 0 0 1976 MHK 30 00:49:35,62 04:57,6 34,00

70 172 Szobek Jürgen trirunners Baden tramina5@gmx.at 1976 MHK 31 00:49:43,49 04:58,3 33,03

71 171 Gumpl Martina trirunners Baden tramina5@gmx.at 1984 WHK 4 00:49:43,49 04:58,3 32,06

72 122 Schneider Susanne bawagpsk sportclub susanne.schneider@bawagpsk.com 1959 W50 2 00:49:49,48 04:58,9 31,09

73 138 Brazda Stefan 0 iw11b016@technikum-wien.at 1978 MHK 32 00:50:04,29 05:00,4 30,12

74 115 Baumann Karl 0 0 1967 M40 23 00:50:05,77 05:00,6 29,15

75 186 Cami Diana 0 diane.cami@novartis.com 1949 W60 1 00:50:16,82 05:01,7 28,18

76 162 Sutrich Andrea 0 andrea.sutrich@chello.at 1966 W40 5 00:50:40,40 05:04,0 27,21

77 179 Kilin Josef Turbo Schnecken 0 1959 M50 7 00:51:48,62 05:10,9 26,24

78 368 Steindl Sylvia 0 steindelchen@gmx.at 1968 W40 6 00:52:09,01 05:12,9 25,26

79 473 Sauer Klaus 0 beinhart0815@gmail.com 1973 MHK 33 00:52:09,60 05:13,0 24,29

80 117 Feitsch Romana 0 romy.feitsch@gmx.at 1984 WHK 5 00:52:32,44 05:15,2 23,32

81 146 Thiem Kathrin 0 bthiem@gmx.de 1974 WHK 6 00:53:47,95 05:22,8 22,35

82 258 Gaida Barbara 0 barbara.gaida@verbund.com 1973 WHK 7 00:53:52,97 05:23,3 21,38

83 318 Mesenich Sabine 0 S.mesenich@artaker.at 1961 W50 3 00:54:43,62 05:28,4 20,41

84 120 Bachner Manfred 0 manfred.bachner@gmx.at 1967 M40 24 00:55:00,35 05:30,0 19,44

85 134 Falecka Anna MLG Sparkasse 0 1983 WHK 8 00:55:22,09 05:32,2 18,47

86 159 Gruber Kerstin 0 kerstin.ewa.gruber@gmail.com 1978 WHK 9 00:55:24,46 05:32,4 17,50

87 167 Tschany Andrea LG-Wien by Intersport Eybl andrea.tschany@aon.at 1965 W40 7 00:55:28,21 05:32,8 16,53

88 484 Dorfer Mag. Edith 0 edith.d@a1.net 1968 W40 8 00:55:52,48 05:35,2 15,56

89 257 Lamprecht Veronica 0 vera_s31@hotmail.com 1968 W40 9 00:56:11,06 05:37,1 14,59

90 142 Weissenbök Paulina ULC Klosterneuburg RR paulina.weissenboek@googlemail.com 1975 WHK 10 00:56:14,10 05:37,4 13,62

91 109 Pázmándi Christian laufinitiative krebsforschung christianpazmandi@yahoo.com 1965 M40 25 00:59:05,41 05:54,5 12,65

92 168 Kern Hans ÖSV hkern1@web.de 1975 MHK 34 00:59:24,86 05:56,5 11,68

93 155 Roth Günter 0 e8375868@stud4.tuwien.ac.at 1959 M50 8 01:01:08,88 06:06,9 10,71

94 323 Berger Monika 0 wildcat@zirkon.at 1961 W50 4 01:01:13,34 06:07,3 9,74

95 472 Francsics Thomas 0 elisabeth.beiss@chello.at 1967 M40 26 01:01:17,52 06:07,8 8,76

96 152 Neuhauser Gertrude Freunde des Laufsports gneuhauser123@gmail.com 1955 W50 5 01:01:55,74 06:11,6 7,79

97 91 Grötz Hanni 0 hannerl@chello.at 1970 W40 10 01:04:56,73 06:29,7 6,82

98 189 Linsbauer Gabriele Turbo Schnecken 0 1968 W40 11 01:05:03,47 06:30,3 5,85

99 114 Stauber  Maria run for guga evastauber@a1.net 1977 WHK 11 01:05:15,47 06:31,5 4,88

100 482 Pusskacs Daniela 0 danielaxii@gmail.com 1970 W40 12 01:05:23,58 06:32,4 3,91

101 147 Coufal Mag. Daniela 0 dancou@um.dk 1975 WHK 12 01:06:26,64 06:38,7 2,94

102 161 Maukner-Mero Dr. Ingrid 0 0 1968 W40 13 01:10:51,00 07:05,1 1,97

103 135 Grassberger Elisabeth Club Danube e.grassberger@gmail.com 1964 W40 14 01:28:00,00 08:48,0 1,00


